Medical Versions (No Cy to Ground) Medical Products
1
Product Selector AMI-M11N
Rated Current @ 40°C
B Standard version
A Medical Version (No Earth Leakage)
-
Termination and Case Style

Numbers
6.3mm
Spade
Terminals
mH nF pF mA
*AMI-M11N-1-3-A 1 3 7.0 741 - 470 0 A
AMI-M11N-1-3-B 1 3 7.0 741 2200 470 0.16/0.26
001
D
*AMI-M11N-1-6-A 1 6 5.1 741 - 470 0
002
B
AMI-M11N-1-6-B 1 6 5.1 741 2200 470 0.16/0.26
003
D
*AMI-M11N-1-10-A 1 10 4.97 741 - 470 0
004
C
AMI-M11N-1-10-B 1 10 4.97 741 2200 470 0.16/0.26
005
E
*AMI-M11N-1-15-A 1 15 5.04 741 - 470 0
006
C
AMI-M11N-1-15-B 1 15 5.04 741 2200 470 0.16/0.26
007
E
*AMI-M11N-1-20-A 1 20 4.55 741 - 470 0
008
C
AMI-M11N-1-20-B 1 20 4.55 741 2200 470 0.16/0.26
009
E 010
*P/N's are UL pending.
Dimensions: